
CONCESSION 

DATE ROUND NO. SESSION TIMES 
(ESTIMATED)

SESSION 
PRICE

ALL DAY 
PRICE

SESSION 
PRICE

ALL DAY 
PRICE

STANDARD TICKETS

MONDAY 26TH 
SEPTEMBER

10.00

13.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£10.00

£20.00

1

1

1

1

1
£12.00

£8.00

£16.00

£10.00

TUESDAY 27TH 
SEPTEMBER 

10.00

13.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£10.00

£20.00

2

2

2

2

2
£12.00

£8.00

£16.00

£10.00

WEDNESDAY  28TH 
SEPTEMBER

13.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£10.00

£20.00

3

3

3

3
£12.00

£8.00

£16.00

£10.00

THURSDAY 29TH 
SEPTEMBER

13.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

19.00
ROLL ON ROLL OFF

£10.00

£20.00

3

3

4

4
£12.00

£8.00

£16.00

£8.00

FRIDAY 30TH 
SEPTEMBER

13.00

19.00

13.00

19.00

£15.00
£25.00

QF

QF

SF

SF

£15.00

N/ASATURDAY 1ST 
OCTOBER

£20.00
£25.00

£40.00

13.00

19.00

FINAL

FINAL
SUNDAY 2ND 

OCTOBER
£30.00
£35.00

£60.00

Rounds 1, 2, 3 and 4 are best of 7 frames, Quarter Finals best of 9 frames, Semi Finals best of 11 frames, Final best of 19 frames.

MARSHALL ARENA, MILTON KEYNES, 26TH SEPTEMBER – 2ND OCTOBER


