





MARSHALL ARENA, MILTON KEYNES, 26TH SEPTEMBER – 2ND OCTOBER

			STANDARD TICKETS		CONCESSION	
DATE	ROUND NO.	SESSION TIMES (ESTIMATED)	SESSION PRICE	ALL DAY PRICE	SESSION PRICE	ALL DAY PRICE
MONDAY 26TH SEPTEMBER	1	10.00	£10.00	£20.00	£8.00	£16.00
	1	13.00				
	1	ROLL ON ROLL OFF				
	1	19.00	£12.00		£10.00	
	1	ROLL ON ROLL OFF			110.00	
TUESDAY 27TH SEPTEMBER	2	10.00	£10.00	£20.00	£8.00	£16.00
	2	13.00				
	2	ROLL ON ROLL OFF				
	2	19.00	£12.00		£10.00	
	2	ROLL ON ROLL OFF	112.00		210.00	
WEDNESDAY 28TH SEPTEMBER	3	13.00	£10.00	£20.00	£8.00	
	3	ROLL ON ROLL OFF			20.00	£16.00
	3	19.00	£12.00		£10.00	
	3	ROLL ON ROLL OFF				
THURSDAY 29TH SEPTEMBER	3	13.00	£10.00	£20.00	£8.00	£16.00
	3	ROLL ON ROLL OFF				
	4	19.00	£12.00		£8.00	
	4	ROLL ON ROLL OFF				
FRIDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER	QF	13.00	£15.00 £15.00	£25.00	N/A	
	QF	19.00				
SATURDAY 1ST OCTOBER	SF	13.00	£20.00	£40.00		
	SF	19.00	£25.00	210.00		
SUNDAY 2ND OCTOBER	FINAL	13.00	£30.00 £35.00	£60.00		
	FINAL	19.00				